
LOT 12 BLOCK C HIGHWAY PARK S/D 
W LINE LOT 12 & N R/W US-90, RUN
ALONG BELL JARRETT RD (NE CR-245

CONGER JASON/CONGER BECKY
488 SE JM RIDGEWAY BLVD
BRANFORD, FL 32008

34-3S-17-07062-000

1001 MISC COMMERCIAL
06

34317.060 1.00/

2781 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

01/29/2025 TP 0.19 10,345 0 0 10,345

STANDARD
2

0
31,500
10,345
41,845

0
41,845

0
41,845
41,845

0

41,845

1522/818 8/27/2024 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE SPRINGS LAND & 

CONGER JASON

1412/0173 1/01/2020 WD U V 30 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUDREY S BULLARD TRUS

WHITE SPRINGS LAND 
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000054910 Electrical Servic 01/30/2026

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 15,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

31,500

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 00 0.00 0.00 8,276.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 10,345


